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UITSLAG NEDERLANDS KAMPIOENSCHAP KWALIFICATIEKLASSE BOXMEER 30-06-2013

Naam handler
Zweep van der S.
Zweep van der S.
Schripsema R.
Lejeuz S.

Jonge de J.
Jonge de J.
Kromhout K.
Pluta J.

Dongen van W.
Gottmer T.
Visscher P.
Heuvelman P.
Dongen van W.
Most van der M.
Pluta J.

Naam hond
Gary

Eve

Moor

Eryri Jaff

Liv

Kim

Doc
Killiebrae Joe
Blaze

Moss

Ben

Mick

Flinn

Kate
Killiebrae Spot

Qutrun 1

20
20
17
20
19
16
18
13
17
20
20
18
17
17
ret

Lift 1

coom o~~~ S5 o©

Fetch 1 Outrun 2

14
18
17
18
16
15
5
17
18
12
7
3
18
5

20
19
20
18
5
17
18
20
10
1
1
14
1
ret

Lift 2

10
9
10
9
9
9
10
10
2
8
7
10
8

Fetch 2

18
18
17
16
14
14
13

[e)

Drive

21
20
20
31
33
29
29
18
18
8
22
13
ret

Shed

17

B8 44444405}

Pen
10
10

9
T

Totaal
139
138
132
127
104
102
101

93
75
65
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret

OLF
91
94
87
91
71
73
72
75
57
57



